
Thad Larson
Senior Director, Convention 
& Meetings
tlarson@beef.org
303-850-3327
Hospitality Suites
Hotel Reservations

Uriah Quezada
Associate Director, 
Meetings & Events
uquezada@beef.org
303-850-3360
Registration 

NCBA SHOW MANAGEMENT

Kristin Torres
Executive Director, 
Meetings & Events
ktorres@beef.org
303-850-3335
Trade Show
Sponsorship Assistance
General Sessions

Lorie Liddicoat
Director, Trade Show
lliddicoat@beef.org
303-850-3330
Trade Show
Sponsorship Assistance

Emily Desormeaux
Associate Director, Trade 
Show & Marketing
edesormeaux@beef.org
303-850-3390
Trade Show
Exhibitor Marketing
Sponsorship Assistance

Karissa Hasser
Onsite Trade Show Floor 
Manager 
530-520-6933
Trade Show

Amelia Stavinoha
Manager, Sponsorships 
& Events
astavinoha@beef.org
303-850-3455
Sponsorship Fulfillment 

Laurel Platt
Admin Coordinator II, 
CRE
lplatt@beef.org
303-850-3459
Onsite Trade Show Office

TRADE SHOW AND SPONSORSHIP

REGISTRATION AND HOUSING

For information about CattleCon sponsorships, contact a member of the 
corporate relations team at CorporateRelations@beef.org.

CATTLECON SPONSORSHIPS


